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Contact for more information 

National Leader 
Steven Tseng 
Partner-in-Charge  
China & Asia Pacific Leader 
Global Transfer Pricing Services 
Tel: +86 (21) 2212 3408 
steven.tseng@kpmg.com.cn 

Eastern & Western China 
Cheng Chi, Partner 
Tel: +86 (21) 2212 3433 
cheng.chi@kpmg.com.cn 
 
Yvonne Chen, Senior Manager 
Global Transfer Pricing Resolutions 
Tel: +86 (21) 2212 3356 
yvonne.yw.chen@kpmg.com.cn 
 
Andrew Lai, Senior Manager 
Taiwanese and Information, 
Communications and 
Entertainment 
Tel: +86 (21) 2212 3465 
andrew.lai@kpmg.com.cn 
 
Ho-Yin Leung, Senior Manager 
Industrial Markets and Chemicals 
Tel: +86 (21) 2212 3358  
hoyin.leung@kpmg.com.cn 
 
Constance Lin, Senior Manager 
Consumer Markets and 
Pharmaceutical  
Tel: +86 (21) 2212 3768  
constance.lin@kpmg.com.cn 
 
Tao Yu, Senior Manager 
Financial Services, Property & 
Infrastructure 
Tel: +86 (21) 2212 3253  
yu.tao@kpmg.com.cn 
 
 

Northern China 
Irene Yan, Partner 
Tel: +86 (10) 8508 7508 
irene.yan@kpmg.com.cn 
 
Tony Feng, Senior Manager 
Global Transfer Pricing Resolutions 
Tel: +86 (10)  8508 7531 
tony.feng@kpmg.com.cn 
 
Maria Mei, Senior Manager 
Tel: +86 (10)  8508 7562 
maria.mei@kpmg.com.cn 
 
Leonard Zhang, Senior Manager 
Information, Communications and 
Entertainment 
Tel: +86 (10)  8508 7511 
leonard.zhang@kpmg.com.cn 
 
Southern China 
Lilly Li, Partner 
Tel: +86 (20) 3813 8999 
lilly.li@kpmg.com.cn 
 
Eileen Sun, Partner 
Tel: +86 (755) 2547 1188 
eileen.gh.sun@kpmg.com.cn 
 
Karmen Yeung, Principal 
Tel: +852 2143 8753 
karmen.yeung@kpmg.com.hk 
 
Angie Ho, Senior Manager 
Tel: +86 755 2547 1276 
angie.ho@kpmg.com.cn 

Kelly Liao, Senior Manager 
Tel: +86 (20) 3813 8668 
kelly.liao@kpmg.com.cn 
 
Grace Luo, Senior Manager 
Tel: +86 (20) 3813 8609 
grace.luo@kpmg.com.cn 
 
Michelle Sun, Senior Manager 
Tel: +86 (20) 3813 8615 
michelle.sun@kpmg.com.cn 

 
Hong Kong SAR 
Kari Pahlman, Principal 
Tel: +852 2143 8777 
kari.pahlman@kpmg.com.hk 
 
Nathan Richards, Director 
Consumer Markets, Information, 
Communications and Entertainment 
Tel: +852 2685 7645 
nathan.richards@kpmg.com.hk 
 
Japanese Business 
Yasuhiko Otani, Partner 
Tel: +86 (21) 2212 3360 
yasuhiko.otani@kpmg.com.cn 
 
Hiroyuki Takahashi, Director 
Japanese Business 
Tel. +86 (21) 2212 3350 
hiroyuki.takahashi@kpmg.com.cn 
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